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AugustaPLUS, cost effective and reliable.

• Better performances with ECO drive
• Plain design ensures reliability and reduces spare part stocks
• Straightforward installation and speed adjustment
• Easy maintenance
• 127/230 V 50/60 Hz with high tolerance
• Closing force adjustment
• Self-learning function
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Production Range

02/C

12/L

55

75

75 12/R

Car Doors

AugustaPLUS

Sill width
(mm)

Type Clear Opening
(mm)

H
(mm)

Illustration

2000

2100

700

800

900

1000


